Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Establishment
Waste Contracts

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings

Employee - Recruitment, Training and
Fees

Training and Development

Training and Development

Month:

Payment Date
07/09/2017

21/09/2017
28/09/2017

28/09/2017
29/09/2017
06/10/2017

Oct 17

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-40024955
2-
600017411
2-12827542

2-30705589
2-03076324
2-66533487

£49.99 REVENUE

£54.99 REVENUE
£169.95 REVENUE

£85.00 REVENUE
£130.00 REVENUE
£72.97 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Anti-Virus software

Anti-Virus software
Virgin Trains

Boots Flu Vouchers
Training materials
Project Qualification Study Pack



