Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) **Month:** Oct 17

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area		Transaction				
Categorisation	n Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amou	ınt Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposa	al Establishment	Information and Communications Technology	07/09/2017	2-40024955	£49.99 REVENUE	Anti-Virus software
		Information and Communications		2-		
Waste Disposa	al Establishment	Technology	21/09/2017	600017411	£54.99 REVENUE	Anti-Virus software
Waste Disposa	al Waste Contracts	Professional Meetings Employee - Recruitment, Training and		2-12827542	169.95 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposa	al Establishment	Fees	28/09/2017	2-30705589	£85.00 REVENUE	Boots Flu Vouchers
Waste Disposa	al Establishment	Training and Development	29/09/2017	2-03076324	130.00 REVENUE	Training materials
Waste Disposa	al Establishment	Training and Development	06/10/2017	2-66533487	£72.97 REVENUE	Project Qualification Study Pack